Market Report
December 15, 2025

Bred Cow/Weigh Up Sale

Bred Cow Sale
S Per hd
Lynn Ward

Christopher Knecht

Joe & Stevie Wilson

Trent & Melissa Byrne

William Porch

Joe & Laney Waln
Lee Hicks
Nick & Tucker Risse

Kevin & Diane Vander May
Jason Fanning

Josh Fanning

Rhett Fanning

Slater DeKay

Next Sale January st

20 blk hfr bred 954#
31 blk hfr bred 955#
10 blk hfr bred 931#

25 blk hfr bred 1065#
18 blk hfr bred 1118#
8 blk hfr bred 23274
10 blk hfr bred 1037#
20 blk hfr bred 1080#
28 blk hfr bred 1004#
24 blk cow 4y/o 1158
14 bwf cow bm  1290#
10 blk cow 4y/o 1361#
10 blk cow 4y/o 1302#
10 blk cow 3y/o 1253#
5blkcow 4y/o  1224#

6 blk cow 3 &4 y/o 1374#

6 blk cow bm 1188#
9 blk cow sm 15424
15 blk cow bm 1494#

22 blk cow bm/sm 1422#
8 char cow bm/sm 1463#
21 blk cow bm 1379#
25 blk cow bm 1345#

$3950.00
$3925.00
$3725.00
$4400.00
$4100.00
$4425.00
$3900.00
$3700.00
$3700.00
$4000.00
$2825.00
$4400.00
$4400.00
$4400.00
$3750.00
$3700.00
$4050.00
$4050.00
$3210.00
$2900.00
$2800.00
$2900.00
$2800.00



Weigh Up Sale
Jace Schearer
Kalen Harris

Perault Ranch
Christopher Knecht

Joe & Stevie Wilson
Lazy EO Ranch

Lynn Ward

1 blk bull
1 blk bull
1 blk bull
5 wf cow
1 wf cow
1 blk hfr

1 blk hfr

2 blk cow
1 blk cow
1 blk hfrt
2 blk str

11104
1930#
2200#
1290#
1155#
975#

900#

1563#
14204
1150#
438#

$246.00
$188.00
$190.50
$151.00
$156.00
$300.00
$300.00
$173.00
$175.00
$210.00
$490.00



